


High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging / Program

Wednesday, March 11, 2015

High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging

Wednesday, March 11, 2015

Detector Concepts - OCNPS/PSB 1100 (1:50 PM - 3:55 PM)

time

1:.50 PM
2:15PM
2:25PM
2:45 PM
2:55 PM
3:10 PM
3:20PM
3:45 PM

[id] title

[28] Additional Tagging Experiments with CLAS12
Questions

[24] BONuUS12 Detector Concepts

Questions

[25] A Low-Mass Vertex Wire Chamber for BONuS12
Questions, Discussion

[23] Nucleon fragmentation with 12 GeV

Questions, Discussion

Page 1

presenter

Dr RAPHAEL, Dupre

Dr ZHANG, Jixie

Dr CHARLES, Gabriel

KEPPEL, Cynthia



