High Energy Nuclear Physics With Spectator Tagging

Wednesday, March 11, 2015

Detector Concepts - OCNPS/PSB 1100 (1:50 PM - 3:55 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:50 PM	[28] Additional Tagging Experiments with CLAS12	Dr RAPHAEL, Dupre
2:15 PM	Questions	
2:25 PM	[24] BONuS12 Detector Concepts	Dr ZHANG, Jixie
2:45 PM	Questions	
2:55 PM	[25] A Low-Mass Vertex Wire Chamber for BONuS12	Dr CHARLES, Gabriel
3:10 PM	Questions, Discussion	
3:20 PM	[23] Nucleon fragmentation with 12 GeV	KEPPEL, Cynthia
3:45 PM	Questions, Discussion	